An ASSA ABLOY Group brand
YMC200 Series
Grade 2 Cylindrical Locks
introduction
2
YMC200 series   grade 2 cylindrical locks
Yale® YM Series™ cylindrical locks are the ideal choice for light-duty commercial
applications where consistent quality, ease of use and installation are required at an

Cylinders available 0-bitted, keyed alike, master keyed or construction master keyed upon request (PARA keyway only, cylinders
are not available in any other Yale keyway.).
Cylinder Type Prefix Ordering Example
SFIC (Accepts all Small Format
Interchangeable Cores)
6- or 7-pin.
B (i.e. B-AU, B-PB) B-PB-YMCL207 x 626
levers accepting small format interchangeable cores
Illustration Type Model Number Number of Pins
Key-in-Knob Cylinder 1805 6
Key-in-Lever Cylinder 1806 6
6
YMC200 series   grade 2 cylindrical locks
Model Backset Description
YMCP34 2-3/4"
Square Corner Front (standard for non-locking functions)
2-1/4" x 1-1/8" faceplate
YMCP38 2-3/8"
Square Corner Front
2-1/4" x 1" faceplate
plain latchbolts
Model Backset Description
YMCD34 2-3/4"
Square Corner Front (standard for locking functions)
2-1/4" x 1-1/8" faceplate
YMCD38 2-3/8"
Square Corner Front
2-1/4" x 1" faceplate
deadlocking latchbolts
latchbolts
competitor keyway cylinders/cores
Illustration Type Model Number Number of Pins
Best® Keyway Core. Available keyed
random, master keyed or uncombinated.
Specify keyway A, B, C, D, E, F, G, H,
J, K, L or M.
A600
6 or 7
(Specify)
Schlage® C Keyway Knob Cylinder.
Available 0-bitted or keyed random.
2805 x SC 6
Schlage® C Keyway Lever Cylinder.
Available 0-bitted or keyed random.
2806 x SC 6
Corbin Russwin L4 Keyway Cylinder.
Available keyed random.
3806 x L4 6
Corbin 60 Keyway Cylinder. Available
keyed random.
3806 x 60 6
Russwin D1 Keyway Cylinder. Available
keyed random.
3806 x D1 6
Sargent LA Keyway Cylinder.  Available
keyed random.
3806 x LA 6
Note: 3806 cylinders are supplied with applicable tailpieces that are needed operate YMCL200 and YMCK200 locksets.
These cylinders are not ANSI/BHMA certified.
7
YMC200 series   grade 2 cylindrical locks
attaching screws
For Model Nos. 371 and 70S
#8-32 x 3/4" (19mm) Phillips flat head combination wood and
machine screws.
For Model No. 497
#12-24 x 1" Phillips flat head combination wood and machine
screws.
Model No. 371 Strike